DSE RACE RESULTS APRIL 3 - 17

Race photos will appear in the DSE News.

Note: The numbers @ @ © @ ® next to
a runner’s name represent the place-
ment of the first five female finishers.

April 3, 2016

Golden Gate Park 10K
Race Director: Jeff Shopoff
Volunteers: Calvin Chan, Jimmy Yu, Carol
Pechler, William Woolf, Phyllis Nabhan,
Robert Brizuela, Bob Marty, Jason Buckner,
Vincent French, Kitzzy Aviles, Jane Lee,
John McCarroll, Marsi Hidekawa, Jim
Kauffold, Paul Mosel
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NAME AGE
Scott McGeary 27
Oscar Moreno 30
Sloane Cook 26
Randall Conner 47
Cristian Alvarez 37
Ben Barrett 33
Thomas Sweeney 39
Tom Rosencrantz 50
Gregory Whitescarver

35
Peter Trussas 45
Kyrah Ayers 36
Lukas Thompson 23
Sven Wolf 51
Adam Littke 41
Rob Fischer 40
Alan Sincich 23
Andrew Ng 37

Sergey Vasyliev 32
Matt Cayabyab 33

Pete Warren 40
Miroslaw Salamonczyk

33
Joel Nikolaus 27
David Wilson 47
Rebecca Wheeler 26
Padraig Butler 25
Roger A. Mena 42
Conal Gallagher 52

Jenn Kelley & 36
Carlos Daganzo 67
Michael Hope 39
Jorden Tanguecui 19

TIME
34:49
35:30
36:40
38:18
38:25
38:54
38:57
40:14

40:55
41:00
41:06
41:08
41:11
41:15
41:28
41:33
41:38
41:56
42:06
42:17

42:26
42:28
42:29
42:37
42:43
42:57
43:16
43:16
43:41
44:12
44:15
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49
50
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64
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66
67
68
69
70
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75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
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86

Juan Melendez
Jon Rastrullo
Viincent Gulli
Aaron Rulison
Eoin Keane
Brian Trayers
John Grogan
Sarah White &
Jaime Alonso
Wilson Kuo
Rishi Agrawal
Sam Mussadi
Michael Gulli

Jonathan Haworth

Al Nayeri

Scott Whitman
Kenneth Clews
Gabe Bautista
Brinn Forsyth
Dun Wang @
Oceano Ordonez
Kenneth Fong
Bob Robson
Jodie Clark ®
Mark Prichard
Sabin Speiser
Jessica Blelloch
LouAnn Conner
Dazed Dao
Larry Wuerstle
Dennis Lawlor
Jason Pitzer
Joan Rappaport
Rory Snyder
Gabby Robson
Leslie Dicke
Daryl Luppino
Sam Kaul

Josh Decker

58
28
26
52
42
43
38
42
30
24
26
57
56
48
40
37
55
29
26
34
32
54
55
31
60
48
15
48
26
60
53
29
52
58
16
51
56
41
33

Nathan Tomlanovich

Katherine Lewis
Jason Longhoff
Tim Danison
Larry Jewett
Lidia deLeon
Shane Anderson
Tom Jeffords
Arlan Murillo

Kristin Hashimoto

Joel Rizzo

Bill Hamilton
Alvaro Contreras
Brandon Gordon
Robert Blelloch
Audrey Chou

31
38
35
49
66
40
44
41
42
28
50
63
30
31
49
24

44:28
4451
44:56
44:57
45:28
45:29
45:41
45:48
45:52
45:54
46:44
46:52
47:10
47:17
47:20
47:53
47:57
48:21
48:22
48:32
48:54
49:14
49:15
49:19
49:33
49:52
49:53
49:55
50:13
50:20
50:20
50:26
50:32
50:41
50:56
51:03
51:03
51:19
51:33

51:36
51:39
51:47
52:00
52:20
52:26
52:43
52:51
52:55
52:56
53:06
53:17
53:35
53:45
53:49
53:56

87 Melissa Hung

88 Christina Rowland
89 Jaurie Evangelista
90 David Klinetobe
91 LindaTam

92 Rocco Mullinax

93 Sharon Raszap Skorbiansky

94 Kevin Camp

95 Ed Kinchley

96 Felix Menjivar
97 King Wayman
98 Milinda Lommer
99 Susan Wang
100 Chang

101 Tracy Purrington
102 Estelle Chou
103 llexa Nicolau
104 Luigi De Curtis
105 Patrick Lee

106 Cindy Au

107 David Hodge
108 Natalie Benoy
109 Jane Taylor

110 Jay Huang

111 Rubi Kawamura
112 Kelly Jandro
113 Andrew Ko

114 Stephanie Soler

31
28
39
55
41
42

31
27
67
11
66
46
23
24
56
22
40
29
68
29
27
29
30
30
54
28
27
41

115 Vladimir Kovalevsky

25

116 Dimitris Sklavopoulos

117 Cassandra Belair

71
48

118 Priya Sankararaman 28

119 Alex Lawrence
120 Michelle Murphy
121 Anne Carta

122 Ryan Maralit

123 Tami von Isakovics
124 Tammy Blaney
125 Marsi Hidekawa
126 John Blaney

127 Steve May

128 Mari Almeida
129 Sarah Bernet

130 Mohammad Kafai
131 Sharad Bhadouria
132 Patricia Barauna
133 Travis Russell

134 Abigail Lubow
135 No Name

136 Cara Hanson

137 Eric Owski

138 Madeleine Daganzo

47

32
40
40
49
61
49
51
43
32
56
27
32
39
33

39
32

15

53:57
54:20
54:21
54:31
54:38
55:15

55:27
55:28
55:40
55:56
55:58
56:11
56:13
56:13
56:37
56:38
56:42
56:46
57:03
57:05
57:09
57:12
57:13
57:16
57:18
57:25
57:30
57:42

57:51

58:16
58:34
58:35
58:40
58:44
58:53
58:54
59:00
59:20
59:21
59:22
59:30
59:33
59:52
60:02
60:06
60:14
60:39
60:41
60:47
60:50
60:54

61:00



139 Elizabeth White 25 61:12 || 169 Katrina Cubilo 23 65:27 || 197 Patty Phleger 62 72:13
140 Yong Cholee Haber 58 61:17 || 170 Nisha Jadhaw 27 65:31 || 198 Jane Colman 72 73:38
141 Romen Rivera 38 61:20 171 Roma Ruparel 29 65:31 199 No Name 74:03
142 Amelie Stechert-Nicolau 172 Chih-chin Wang 38 65:40 || 200 Kathleen Ulrich 47 74:57
7 61:24 || 173 Victor Ayala 30 65:41 | 201 Gary Bengier 61 76:11
143 Martin Stechert 50 61:26 || 174 Natasha Kafai 22 66:02 || 202 Tina Alonso 59 76:17
144 Neal Ashton 59 61:27 || 175 Jennifer Hill 43 66:12 || 203 Henry Nebeling 83 77:05
145 Anna Burke 53 61:31 || 176 Marian Lyons 69 66:22 || 204 Lorena Sanchez 34 80:01
146 Jerry McGowan 78 61:32 || 177 Caroline Edmundson 205 Alexandra Dixon 60 81:28
147 Sharon Crost 50 61:39 9 66:23 | 206 Mike Hung 65 81:58
148 Mark Zaller 61:39 || 178 Victoria Monfried 48 66:23 || 207 Jim Kauffold 78 85:34
149 Michelle Peterson 31 61:46 || 179 Wilca Gallagher 55 66:34 || 208 Jen Oswald 43 85:51
150 Katherine Murth 31 61:46 || 180 Shivali Chag 28 66:48 || 209 Selena Yao 25 86:18
151 Cristy Sanchez 32 61:47 || 181 Shanna Moore Gumina 210 Margo Banowicz 57 87:07
152 Aaron Rivera 11 62:25 44 66:50 211 Dennis Hassler 82 87:51
153 Laura Froelich 48 62:40 182 Kathleen Sullivan 29 67:06 212 Ryan Fawcett 39 95:43
154 John McCarroll 58 63:01 183 Gregory Brown 66 67:15 SELF-TIMERS
155 Adi Ravikumar 23 63:23 184 Veronica Castillo 39 67:21 Paul Mosel 74
156 Chris Weiskirch 27 63:24 185 Jenny Xiong 26 67:41 Robert Brizuela 76
157 Lisa Le 26 63:25 186 Michelle Regacho 30 68:51 Ann Agbayani 55
158 Tapan Tried 32 63:27 187 Laura Camargo 24 69:01 Jesse Agbayani 64
159 Suzana Seban 62 63:32 188 Naomi Wu 32 69:05 Caron Anderson 74
160 Rebecca Hill 41 63:38 189 Tracy Hathaway 53 69:23 Robert Theis 87
161 Badhia Yunes 20 63:44 190 Cordis Huang 11 70:43 Richard Hannon 80
162 Chung Nguyen 28 63:57 191 Keith Johnson 78 70:56 Brierly Reybine
163 Kartik Vasudev 28 64:05 192 Nikhila Krishnan 30 70:56 Marcia Martin 63
164 Veda Foo 75 64:09 193 Geores Buttner 79 71:08 Amber Sreedharan
165 Debbie Robson 55 64:22 194 Julia Kuleschow 25 71:28 Shruthi Govinde
166 Andy Bowles 31 64:33 195 ChrisVan Fossen 32 71:31 Martha Arnaud 49
167 Anders Peterson 33 64:33 196 Nicole Russo 71:56 Paloma La Salle 23
168 Turkey 65:06 Priscilla La Salle 21
April 10, 2016 18 Andrew Blelloch 12 20:34 46 Dennis Lawlor 53 23:55
Polo Field 5K 19 Pete Warren 40 20:37 || 47 Philippe Charpantier 23:59
Race Director: Jennifer Walker 20 Julie Esposito @ 29 20:42 || 48 Dazed Dao 26 24:1
Volunteers: Carol Pechler, George Sacco, || 51 \ichael Gulli 56 21:0 || 49 Sabin Speiser 48 24:3
Calvin Chan, William Woolf, Phyllis 22 Dan Osipow 50 21:3 || 50 RobertBlelloch 49 24:8
Nabhan, Jakob Lail, Bob Marty, Vincent P . ) )
French, Kevin Lee, Harry Cordellos, Gene 23 Brandon Heiken 37 21:4 || 51 Sara.h Page—Lg 31 24:9
French, Wendy Newman, Jim Kauffold, 24 Matt Cayabyab 33 21:9 || 52 Marie Carlotti 59 24:12
Jimmy Yu, Tony Nguyen, Daryl Luppino, 25 Evanthia Angelo ® 27 21:9 53 Kara Woronel 30 24:13
Patrick Lee, Geores Buttner 26 Josh Sacks 39 21:15 54 George Dicke 24:16
27 Steve Lee 43 21:15 55 Kenneth Fong 54 24:19
. 28 Conal Gallagher 52 21:31 56 Joan Rappaport 52 24:29
12 SP:?E;rJaOPg:ﬁOi:e gé 12§§ 29 Jenn Burke ® 34 21:41 57 David Mravca 28 24:35
3 Brice Winkler 27 16:47 || 30 BrianTrayers 43 21:43 || 58 Andrew Bailey IV 24 24:35
4 Sloane Cook 16:48 31 Jon Sax 27 21:51 59 Jeremy Lum 12 24:47
5 Tim Comay 31 16:56 32 Roger A. Mena 42 22:1 60 Joel Rizzo 50 24:53
6  Henry Hagenbuch & baby Brooks 33 Sarah White ® 42 22:5 61 Marion Cohen 40 24:56
31 17:5 34 No Name 22:21 62 Lauren Hargrave 36 24:58
7 Austin Ramos 31 17:6 35 Jonathan Haworth 48 22:38 63 Jordan Mamel 22 25:6
8  Philip Burkart 32 18:4 36 Matt Stringer 40 22:51 64 Franki Crites 20 25:7
9  Adolfo Andrade 36 18:15 | 37 Jua.n Melendez 58 22:52 65 Daryl Luppino 56 25:20
10 Thomas Sweeney 39 18:58 38 Orlapa Co.rtes ® 20 22:53 66 K.atrme S.tlg 31 25:22
11 Peter Hsia t5 19:11 39 Yoshio Daikoku 67 23:18 67 Tim Danison 49 25:26
12 Roser Chan )8 1924 | 40 David Wilson 47 23:19 68 Leslie Dicke 51 25:28
ger Chang : i .
13 Cristian Alvarez 37 19:33 41 M.lke Thomas 62 23:31 69 Lidia deLeon 40 25:30
14 Martin Stechert 50 200 42 Diann Leo 28 23:39 70 Alexander Laurence49 25:37
15 David Moulton 48 20-8 43 Mary Alice Curran 24 23:42 71 Neek LaMantia 25 25:40
16 Alan Sincich 20:12 44 Marl.< Prichard 60 23:45 72 No Namg 25:41
17 Kyle Showen 30 2020 || 45 Carrie Looney 40 23:50 || 73 David Klinetobe 55 260:7
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74 Aoife O’Brien 31 26:11 131 Robert Butchart 55 31:54 3 Caroline Edmundson 9
75 Chung Nguyen 28 26:41 132 Bronagh Friel 31 32:1 4 Wilder Kagay 9
76 Rubi Kawamura 54 26:55 133 Barbara Bauer 63 32:22 5  Amelie Stechert 7
77  Mark Crandall 58 26:56 134 Jeff Shopoff 72 32:46 6  Vernee Evangelista 9
78 Jaurie Evangelista 39 26:57 || 135 Orla Hunt 36 32:58 7  Brandon Bardhan 5
79 Victoria Fuentes 39 27-7 || 136 Keith Johnson 78 33:3 8 Alexis Andrade 8
80 Theo Jones 77 27:10 137 Wendy Newman 66 33:28 9  Michelle Alvarez 10
81 Dimitris Sk|avop0u|05 138 Ray Decker 57 33:29 10 Ethan Geis 11
71 27:11 139 Alyssa Cox 44 33:33 11 Hank Erickson 6
82 Ed Kinchley 67 27:13 140 Joseph Alvarado 47 33:33 12 Hanna Edmundson 11
83 Cliff Weaver 32 27:19 141 Mitchell Cvecko 31 33:51 13 Sammy Beeman 6
84 Felix Menjivar 11 27:20 142 Jeanie Jones 80 33:58 14 lsabella Alvarez 4
85 Terri Rourke 65 27:21 143 Ethan Geis 11 34:18 15 Alexis Edmundson 6
86 Stephanie Soler 41 27:23 144 Matt Geis 43 34:19 16 Nika Hanson-Kennan 4
87 Mike Rouan 52 27:28 145 Geores Buttner 79 34:23 17 Rebecca Sonstein 4
88 Claudia Silva 37 27:31 || 146 Jane Colman 72 34:32 18 Gavin Evangelista 2
89 Jerry Flanagan 50 27:44 147 Shanna Gumina 44 34:46 19 Lyla Nassi 3
90 Benjamin Maramon 31 27:48 148 Marian Lyons 69 34:51 20 Abigail Albee 3
91 Patrick Lee 68 27:56 149 Kathleen Lail 46 35:18 21 Cody Albee 3
92 Cassandra Belair 47 27:58 || 150 Patty Gee 62 35:26
93 John McCarroll 58 28:2 151 William Bern'ick 26 36:3 April 17, 2016
94 Michelle Murphy 28 28:5 || 152 Cooper Gumina 10 36:10 McLaren Park 5K
95 Ken Weller 68 28:21 153 Ryan Silver 11 36:10 Race Director: Dennis Lawlor
96 R. Foster 53 28:24 || 154 Tatiane Barauna 40 36:12 Volunteers: Calvin Chan, Jimmy Yu, Tatiane
97 Catherine Stewart 40 28:26 155 Mort Weisberg 79 36:19 Barauna. Marle-P.lerre Carlotti, William
98 Marsi Hidekawa 61 2829 || 156 Sean Butler L ol oot sttt A
. . . . acco, Jason Buckner, Vincent French, Lidia
99 Thabet Alfishawi 34 28:31 157 Cgllna Butler 3> 36.'32 DeLeon, Amber Wipfler, Bill Hamilton,
100 Ryan Salomon 31 28:40 158 Erica Chesley 27 36:50 Marsi Hidekawa
101 Nicolas Hua 25 28:41 159 Henry Nebeling 83 37:8
102 Ken Brophy 42 28:47 || 160 Nicole Russo 37 38:0
103 Mitchell Sollod 77 28:48 || 161 Mike Hung 65 38:26 1P—L /TQ'T}E Andrad % 2TOI,—2§
104 No Name 29:16 162 Lucia Angel 29 39:7 OdO” nhdrade :
105 Romen Rivera 38 29:17 || 163 Zane Speiser 12 40:0 || 2 RandallConner 47 21:03
106 Egan Bailey 22 29:18 || 164 Meighen Speiser 45 40:1 3 Joe iﬁrentsep” 30 21 '.40
107 Anna Burke 53 29:19 165 Kelly Daikoku 56 40:25 4 Mar'd am Nlh er 52 22:54
108 Jerry McGowan 78 29:23 || 166 Kitzzy Aviles 37 4051 || 2 Df}‘” Mou f” a8 2329
109 Alberto Armas 29:24 || 167 Jim Kauffold 78 41:24 6 Jo nlgen\./\l/lc 38 23'_55
110 Claudia Hinton 28  29:35 || 168 Carol Pechler 75 41:55 || 7 DavidWilson a7 2&12
111 Oscia Wilson 34 29:40 || 169 Bryan Mason 57 4157 || 8 ROger] Melr]‘a X 42 25:01
112 Wilder Kagay 9 29:46 || 170 Margo Banowicz 57 43:32 9 Cona .Ga agher »2 25"08
113 Cara Hanson 39 29:47 | 171 Kai Doron 10 as:8 || 10 D.T” E'pon' . 49 25116
114 Kalina Lui Paton 12 29:51 | 172 Jennifer Thomas 47 44:18 || 1 Vilasho Frar;]c'sco 17 25:27
115 Yong Cholee Haber 58 29:55 || 173 Adam Nassi 7 a4:19 || 12 Ma}t]t.H“mp el 25 2534
116 Aaron Rivera 11 29:56 || 174 Mark Nassi 48 4420 || 13 R'Sd' Agr"ﬁ“’}’a ‘ 26 2554
117 Amelie Stechert-Nicolau 175 Dennis Hassler 82 44:21 14 Andrey :f.ls Y 33 26'.00
7 30:1 176 Tracy McCray 49 50:8 15 Jamis S |rT1amot0 30 26:03
118 Orla Trayers 40 30:2 || 177 Ryan Mason 31 ;|| 16 Marky Enriquez 40 26:05
119 Caroline Edmundson 17 KV Saechao 3> 26:26
|| SELE-TIMERS 18 David McGrath 25 26:32
o o9 30:6 Lina Khatib 19 David Madden 55  26:45
120 Victoria Monfried 48 30:9 Marcia Martin 63 20 Ashley Scafetta @ 12 26:47
121 Neal Ashton >9 30:17 Diane Okubo-Fong 55 21 Jonathan Haworth 48 27:12
122 Johnny Chow 52 30:32 Brierlv Revbine . :
. y Rey 22 Matt Stringer 40 27:17
123 Emily Eagon 34 30:42 Richard Hannon 80 . )
. . 23 Jessica Blelloch® 15 28:12
124 Jessica Hurwitz 31 30:45 Richard Finle 67 .
. Y 24 Robert Blelloch 49 28:19
125 Neal Dempsey 75 30:50 Robert Theis 83 K Prichard )
: : 25 Mark Prichar 60 28:29
126 Edith 30:59 Paul Mosel 74 26 LouAnn Conner ® 48 28:31
127 Veda Foo 7> 31:22 Elaine Gecht, MD 77 27 Kenneth Fong 54 28:32
128 Camille Santos 27 31:29 :
. . KIDS” RUN 28 Larry Wuerstle 60 28:54
129 Monica Willoner 23 31:30 e N K PN )
130 Jonah Nassi 10 31:42 1 Felix Menjwar 11 29 Neek LaMantia 25 28:56
’ 2 Aaron Rivera 11 30 Francois Lariviere 54 28:59
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

70
71

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

82
83
84
85
86
87
88

Sam Kaul 42
Kenneth Clews 55
Joan Rappaport ® 52
Daryl Luppino 56
Felix Menjivar 11
Alex Lovallo 32
Peter Lee 45
Tim Danison 49
Joe Turner 28
Jaurie Evangelista 39
Bill Hamilton 63
Katie Kearns 31
Larry Jewett 66
Claudia Silva 37
Terri Rourke 65
Kaniewski 50
Victoria Fuentes 39
Diego McManus 12
Thomas McManus 46
Johnny Chow 52
Dragan Zupac 54
Ken Weller 68
Turkey
Turkey
Natalie Scafetta 8
Paolo Scafetta 44
Michelle Leighton 50
Steve May 51
Caroline Edmundson

9
Victoria Monfried 48
Marsi Hidekawa 61
Mari Almeida 43
Mike Rouan 52
Yoly Pantig 44
Elias Castanon 47
Theo Jones 77
Stephanie Soler 41
llexa Nicolau 40
Amelie Stechert-Nicolau

7
Richard Drechsler 62
Patrick Lee 68
Anna Burke 53
Pat Geramoni 68
Thion Rong 75
Lisa Boghosian 34
Julie Munsayac 38
Turkey
Carolyn Eidson 40
John McCarroll 58
Katja Gomer 27
Neal Ashton 59
Turkey
Turkey
Nisha Jadhaw 27
Keith Johnson 78
Geores Buttner 79
Dawn Ellis 31
Willliam Murphy 64

29:04
29:16
29:23
29:25
30:24
30:33
30:36
30:39
30:45
30:48
31:18
31:26
31:51
32:00
32:19
32:25
32:51
32:52
32:53
33:05
33:26
33:27
33:30
33:31
33:41
33:42
33:55
34:17

34:18
34:19
34:24
34:29
34:38
35:07
35:13
35:18
35:26
35:38

35:39
35:55
35:58
36:11
36:53
36:55
37:03
37:04
37:05
37:45
37:50
37:54
37:57
38:06
38:12
38:44
39:06
39:33
40:01
40:10

89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Marian Lyons
Jeff Shopoff
Megan Peekema
Patricia Huang
Lamiya Sheileh
William Cash
Madison Park
Amy Jo Fillin
Zane Speiser
Meighen Speiser
Tatiane Barauna

100 Mel Browning
101 Wendy Newman
102 Scott McManus

103 Silvia McManus-Munoz

104 Lina Khatib
105 Mary Foster
106 Zeke Foster
107 Kitzzy Aviles
108 Zach Foster

109 Cheyenne Tham
110 Maggie Foster
111 Jill Foster

112 Elizabeth Browning 12
113 Mike Hung

114 Anne

115 Sabin Speiser
116 Margo Banowicz

SELF-TIMERS

Jack Bascom
Ivonne Garcia
Luisa Chavez
Richard Hannon
Ann Agbayani
Jesse Agbayani
Robert Brizuela

69
72
23
23
32

33
71
12
45
40
12
66
14

14
12
37
10
13
8

46

65
10
48
57

74
42
48
80
55
64
76

40:18
41:03
41:07
41:08
41:41
471:42
42:11
42:49
42:50
42:51
42:52
43:27
43:29
44:06
44:11
44:31
45:01
45:08
45:50
46:03
46:14
46:42
46:45
47:16
47:41
49:36
49:40
52:34




